G.N. 5782 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1871217 45 HONG KONG LIMITED LIIE R RMARAHE
2551428 A&Z GLOBAL LIMITED

0857058 ACELIN INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS LIMITED FHMREEEAIRAE
2233849 ACW SOLUTIONS (CHINA) LIMITED

2114453 ADARYEL TRADING & SERVICES CO., LIMITED

2212143 ADD 2 TROLLEY LIMITED B S AR A E
0222636 AH CHAN JEWELLERY & CLASP MANUFACTORY LIMITED e bR BRI i R PR A F

2060711 AMANDA KING WORLDWIDE LIMITED 8 EFEE A TR A\ ]
0926244 AR CREATIVE CO., LIMITED IR AIRAE
2442899 AT ULTRA LIMITED IR B SRR E]
2566782 AUDIO WAGON ASIA LIMITED AT TR A E]

2313161 Alberto Caiola Design & Consulting Limited

1890759 Archroma Hong Kong, Pvt. Limited

2851995 Asia Pacific Digital Economy (Hong Kong) Co., Limited GHR A (B HR A TR A E]

2965128 BAI SHENG LONG TRADE CO., LIMITED AR S ERAT

0899467 BAYIN RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED IR RARR AT

2803844 BENNY's Holding's Worldwide Group Limited B B IR EE B A TR A T

2696971 BEST SILK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED A SRREAR A

2212822 BJ BAOYA LIMITED e EHRARAE

2798861 BMS FOUNDATION LIMITED

2521003 BOJUE INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED ESMBESY 5 ERAE

2738779 BTF Smart Home (HK) Co., Limited ERREREREEBARA
=

0947591 BUDGET LINE COMPANY LIMITED SR A

2825106 BYD TRADE LIMITED EREEESARAE

2761532 Bao Wang Industry And Trade Co., Limited BT L S AR E]



2184450
1151840
2187968
1936540
2774089
3077714
2940066
0279059
2026349
1721079
0584690
1970137

2701273
1541493

1181309
2982271
2628527
1452404
1177426
1134759

2119187

3129500
2965831
0299472
2812262
1823564
2078211
1403557
2407152
2805760
2589992

Bayin Resources Holdings Limited

BeThel Limited

Bluray Limited

Boaz Enterprise Limited

Boundless Enterprise Co., Limited

Boya Shangmei Culture Limited

Burst Dun Dun Co., Limited

CARLSWIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHAMP ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHANGDE (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHARTER KEY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA (HK) DRAGON STYLE PRIVATE SCHOOL INT'L
EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

CHINA CHINT CABLE GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION INVESTMENT
HOLDING CO., LIMITED

CITIFINE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CLICK CLICK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CM Kitchen (Group) Limited

CMI (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
CROSSGISTICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

China International Beverage Exchange Centre Limited

Chita Overseas International Investment Management (HK) Co.,

Limited

Combhel Limited

Csiodo Technology Limited

DATI YET SIU YIP LIMITED

DC SUPPLY CHAIN HK COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON CROWD GARMENT APPAREL LIMITED
DRAGON INTERNATIONAL RESOURCE HK LIMITED
Dacheng Investment (HongKong) Limited

Deepstream Partners Limited

EDB SUPPLY CHAIN HK COMPANY LIMITED
ELECO ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
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2964108
2839748
2347148
2977845
2518183
2477403
3029776
2868397
0766273
2045005
2785211
1946583

2383451

2893759
2926193
1354305
2836338
2436409
0406257
0821971
2574672
2495944
2587945

1907824
1643474
2631678
2998061
1951045
2924587
2096719
2614545

EQUITIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ERA BLOOM LIMITED

EURASIAN RAILWAYS CO., LIMITED

Eni Technology Limited

FAITH & HOPE CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FFA CONSULTING (HK) CO., LIMITED

FLOW CAPITAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE STEEL CO., LIMITED

FULL RAINBOW LIMITED

Finarch Limited

Firoa Limited

France Ou Tong Feng International Cosmetics Co., Limited

Fujian Nanan Tianhang Fire-fighting Equipment Co., Limited

GLOBAL EDUCATION HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL EXCHANGE LIMITED

GLOBAL EXPRESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLORY WINFIELD LIMITED

GN PEARL (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

GOBI STRATEGY (HK) LIMITED

GOLDEN HUGE LIMITED

GOOD DRAGON TRADING LIMITED

GOOD LUCK GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRACE INTERNATIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

GREAT ARTS & GIFTS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
GREEN TRENDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUANSHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUOLIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Gen Carrier Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Giorgio Enterprises Co. Limited

Global Enjoyment Clothing Limited

Global Nuobeierjiang Scientist Application Academy Co., Limited
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2852771

2912187
2960428
2990172
2166210
2413302
2095070
2396145
0842122
2898201
2552591
2874771
2990078
2261417
1225637

2337196
1129499
1295618
2974752
2428608

2966869
0847501
1959747
2353101
2745276
2402834

2271943
2420246

2891761
2057676
1165716

Gold-Genesis (HK) Holding Company Limited

Golden harbor China Co., Limited

Grail Watch Limited -The-

Grand Logistics Co., Limited

H&F INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
HAT FAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HAIHUA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HAN NUO KE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
HANTEC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
HAO LAM TRADING LIMITED

HAO YUN LAI LIMITED

HAOGUO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HAPPY WIZ CRAFTS TOYS LIMITED

HE YANG METAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEAVENLY GATES MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HEAVY PUNCH FINANCE LIMITED

HERBAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

HEUNG KONG MARTIAL-ARTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HK Alt electronics & Accessories Co., Limited

HK CENTURY BYS PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK Dengda Company Limited

HK GIANTRICH INTERNATIONAL (GROUPS) LIMITED
HK JINBOHUANYU SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK K-YI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK LETIAN INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

HK TAIHE XINCE INTERNATIONAL TRADE TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HK WEI BO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HK WEI ST DUN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK YUHONG LIMITED
HO YUET TRADING LIMITED
HOI YAT ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

FREE) AR
A

P BARAE

B AR AT

B AR
SRS BB A

HHTREAIRAT
FREERIREARAE
R S AR A

SREEFEARAE
TG AARAT
RS LB (B AR A E]
REEESETARAH

FEHTHIRAT

B ASTAIRAE
FLRAEHRAT
FEREEE TR ARAT
BB RO SRR
A

TG EAIRAT
RIS ARA R
FEEMRTRARAT
T SRR A
BB AR

S HEIEHE ZRHH
PRoE]

EREEHESARAE
EATRERIHEIE A MRHCATR

AL

BT EARAH
RAHAGARAT
YLHTEMATRAE



2148627
2675849
2832603
2864658
2785220
1574645
2632122
2933634
2811864
2832645

2572508
2269387
2289906
2063785
0966203
1957875
2854183
3064736
2874213
3085790
2629529
2958972
2719372
3037351
2479607
2591639
1434164

2430017

2141973
3083609
2617899
2513226

HONG KONG ENRICH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL TRAINING LIMITED
HONG KONG LONEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUZHENGLONG CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHAO RUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG HUA MEDICINE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONGKONG ADDLON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG OCEAN RICH SHIPPING LIMITED
HONGKONG PEKO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG SAIPAN HOLIDAY CULTURE DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIDEDRINK INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG WEISHANG LIMITED

HONGKONG WINTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HOYI SUNWAY LIMITED

HUGE KIND (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUI ZHOU FOOK WOO PAPER COMPANY LIMITED
Hancher Int'l Trading Co., Limited

Hinsum Shipping Development Limited

Hong Kong Han Soul Group Limited

Hong Kong Ruilang Metal Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong and Malaysia Limited

HongKong Hongkang Biotechnology Limited

Hongkong Meiji Hotel Group Co., LIMITED

Hop Nick Electrical Engineering Limited

TAGREE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BODYGUARD SERVICE GROUP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SUN LU TANG WU XUE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

INTERNET TECH U-G-A-A LIMITED -THE-

IVY NEW YORK LLC CO. LIMITED
Inter Metals High-Tech Limited
J&C ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

J&V Management Consulting Limited
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1244618
1962275
2214833
2752648
3041434
3066114
1476051
0454008
1472526
0627249
2581289
1639892
1727390
1512190
2900788
2961705
2584353
2937193
2635753
2057117
1486299
2896720
2799368
2973661
2961021
2364603
2292491
2882018
3016121
2354331
0129937
2390383
2691524

JASON PROPERTY LIMITED

JINGTIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JOHNSON GROUP ETO DISINFECTION LIMITED
JUNCHENG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Jieyang Hengwei Hardware Co., Limited

Joy Electronic Limited

Juli China Holdings Limited

KADI TRADING LIMITED

KAI TIAN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
KATEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KEEN HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

KING LINE GROUP LIMITED

KLG COMPANY LIMITED

LANSTAR INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LIFANG (CHINA) HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
LINGYU SHENGSHI INVESTMENT LIMITED
LIPRO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

LONG LEADER LIMITED

LSHC3 LIMITED

Leader Hom Yu Centre Co. Limited

Lemoncello (Hong Kong) Limited

Lighlikes Tech Limited

Like Food Limited

Little Master Food Company Limited

Liverton Limited

M & A Morgan Capital Limited

M LAB LIMITED

M X INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
MARKWAY (HK) LIMITED

MARTCENTRE COMPANY LIMITED

MEDPOT LIMITED

MEGA UNION STEEL CO., LIMITED
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2025604
2978053
1230303
2594320
0420127
1565041
3025194
3134611
3046063
2690711
2312142
2909956
2664753
2871613
2744311
0708624
2003348
0622934
3053174
1086178
2946099
2827690
2570926
2847784
3056916
3050709
2799501

2861202
3102106
2119623
2954136
1329379
2910488

MEI YEE TAK COMPANY LIMITED
MERCURY CHEMICALS HK LIMITED
METROLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MILLION SUCCESS CORPORATION LIMITED
MING HING OFFSET PRINTING LIMITED
MOONLIGHT TKO LIMITED

Magic Cube Design Limited

Mascot Media Limited

Miniso International E-commerce Hong Kong Limited
Mozi Mozi Limited

Musictrain Culture Group Limited

New Honghe Packaging (HK) Co., Limited

Nova Welt Innovation (Hong Kong) Limited
Novell Communications Limited

PATek Limited

PEACEFUL PROPERTIES LIMITED

PENGRUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

PEPSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PERFECTION FRESH TRADING LIMITED
PHOENIX ADVERTISING MATERIAL HONGKONG LIMITED
PLNB Consultants Limited

PP (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

Pacific City Infrastructure Limited

PanEuro Overseas Property Limited

Project W Limited

QUAD-D CAPITAL LIMITED

QUAN ZHONG PHOTOELECTRIC (HONGKONG)
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REGO Technology (Hongkong) Limited

RETION DEVICES CO., LIMITED

RONG CHANG COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

ROYAL NATIONAL TREASURE (GROUP) LIMITED
RUIWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2514569
2699219
2831770
0660129
2708098
3083233
2537072
1943318
1787752
0442965
2448083
2614647
1626877
29229717
1084620
2819240
3064311
3064332
2369396

1926803
2192198
0190707
1162460
1263509
2629912
2520469
2701878
2486881
2964508
1419538
1450785
2364287

RUN HONG LIMITED

Re HK Limited

SCC Industrial Company Limited

SEAWARD LIMITED

SHANDE TRADE LIMITED

SHANGDA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SHANGHAI GLORY TEXTILE INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHANGHEXIN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHAOXING COUNTY DELI TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

SHARP REACH INVESTMENT LIMITED

SHEN CHANG LIMITED

SHENZHEN BLUE OCEAN SEIKO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHUNDA (HK) INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

SILVER MAP Company Limited

SMOOTH GAIN LIMITED

SSYC CO. LIMITED

STEPH 2 LIMITED

STEPH 4 LIMITED

SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL ASSETS MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

SUGAR COMPUTING CORPORATION LIMITED
SUNSHINE FENCE CO., LIMITED
SUREHAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SYMAX LIMITED

SYSTEM BRIGHT LIMITED

Share Capital Group Limited

Shun Shi Trading Limited

Sihanoukville Industry Company Limited
Simple Lifestyle Limited

Spicy Couples Limited

Sun Lighting Business Limited

Sunrun Bunkering Limited

Swiss Baorun International Group (China) Co., Limited
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2875330
2890979
1950744
2128699
2883211
2677375
2567370
3016077
1791722
2789920
1481119
2535690
1065481
2913484
2292041
2558769
2828831
2616789
2944452
2937610
2259601
1860461

2955218
1794699
2306855
2872875
1437231
2803946
3045878
2605646
2609732
1507830
2141424

TAI HAN POWER (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TATRUI TRADE CO., LIMITED
TASMAN AVIATION LIMITED
TASTEFUL DINING CO LIMITED
TESTRONG TOYS LIMITED

THREE KINGS TRADING LIMITED
TOP COAT NAIL LIMITED
TWINKLE SKY LIMITED

Tiptoptec International Trading Limited
Travel TimeX Limited

Turbo-Racing Team Limited

ULINK FOODTEC CO., LIMITED

UNIS COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Union Fu Wah International Limited

VALUABLE KNIGHT LIMITED

VASH Limited

VASTDONE INTERNATIONAL SERVICE LIMITED
VEHICOOL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

VELLEN LIMITED

VICTOR MOBILE HK LIMITED

WAN FU XIE CAI COMPANY LIMITED

WEALTH SPRING HYPNOTHERAPY CENTER LIMITED

WENZHOU JIAAI MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
WHITE FACE LIMITED

WHITE MOON LIMITED

WINNERTOP GROUPS COMPANY LIMITED
WOSIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Wanderland Cultural Communication Limited

Weimeijia Beauty Shop Co., Limited

Weywell International Limited

World Academician Congress Co., Limited

XING KONG MEDIA HOLDING (H.K.) LIMITED
XISEN FASHION OCCIDENT INTERNATIONAL TRADE
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2922932

2441143
2413159
2225930
3073862
3078107
1929357
0607521
2982333
2990933
2864602
3036320
2860852
2711981
3106846

14 October 2022

LIMITED

Xie Shun International Environmental Protection (Hong Kong) Co.,
Limited

Xoceco (Hongkong) Investment Company Limited
YANGIIANG MINGAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YCLOUD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

YCTW3 LIMITED

YUEJIANG TRADING LIMITED

YUEN CHEONG CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL LIMITED
YUXIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Youla Global Trading Co., Limited

Youthfinity Limited

Yunchuang Industry and Urban Development Company Limited
ZHESHANG JINHUI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ZHUOHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZanBanTong Pharmaceutical (HK) Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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